
 & BEERGE

COOKERY

FOOD & BEVERAGE

COURSE CODE & NAME

TERM1 TERM2

TUITION FEE

TUITION FEE

TUITION FEE

TERM3

PROMOTION FEE
(ONSHORE)

PROMOTION FEE
(ONSHORE)

PROMOTION FEE
(ONSHORE)

TERM4

MATERIAL FEE

INTAKE

COURSE 

 

2026

DATES

INFORMATION

05 January 06 April 

Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 
- 104 Weeks (CRICOS code:110582B) 

06 July 05 October

King’s School of Culinary Arts

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management +
Diploma of Hospitality Management
- 2 years (104 Weeks) 

*Promotion valid until 31 March 2026. Subject to change without prior notice.*

Diploma of Hospitality Management +
Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management
- 2 years (104 Weeks) 

Diploma of Hospitality Management 
- 78 Weeks (CRICOS code: 110581C) 

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management
+ Diploma of Hospitality Management
+ Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 
- 2.5 years (130 Weeks)

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 
- 78 Weeks (CRICOS code: 109622J) 

MATERIAL FEE

MATERIAL FEE

$800

$1,500

$1,700

SIT40521

SIT50422

SIT60322

$18,000
($2,250*8)

$19,800
($3,300*6)

$13,800
($2,300*6)

$21,000*
($3,000*6 + $1,500*2)

$24,000*
($3,000*6 + $1,500*4)

$18,400
($2,300*8)

$18,000*
($2,500*6 + $1,500*2)

$21,000*
($2,500*6 + $1,500*4)

$12,000*
($1,500*8)

$12,000*
($1,500*8)

$15,000*
($2,500*6)

$11,400
($1,900*6)

$600

$800

$1,300

Lecture Building : 48-50 Oxford St, Darlinghurst 2010 | Training Kitchen : 91-93 Riley St, Darlinghurst 2010
Phone: +612 7226 2000 Email: info@kings.nsw.edu.au Website: www.kings.nsw.edu.au
ABN: 64 612 194 813 RTO Code: 45369 CRICOS Code: 03994F

• Enrollment Fee: $250
• Material Fee for Certificate IV in Kitchen Management includes a full tool kit and uniforms (chef jacket, neckerchief, trousers, hat, apron, and safety shoes)

Update Jan 2026 Promoted by College Zone 
For inquiries, feel free to contact Bee 0452 509 542 or Maggie 0435 925 236 Email : admin@collegezone.com.au

2026



COOKERY

FOOD&BEVERAGE

COURSE CODE & NAME

MATERIAL FEE

MATERIAL FEE

TERM1 TERM2

TUITION FEE

TUITION FEE

TUITION FEE

TERM3

PROMOTION FEE
(ONSHORE)

PROMOTION FEE
(ONSHORE)

PROMOTION FEE
(ONSHORE)

TERM4

MATERIAL FEE

INTAKE

 

COURSE 

2026

2027

DATES

 

INFORMATION

05 January 

04 January 05 April 

06 April 

05 July 

06 July 05 October 

04 October

KING'S ONSHORE
TUITION PROMOTION2026

King’s School of Culinary Arts

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management +
Diploma of Hospitality Management
 

Diploma of Hospitality Management +
Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management
 

Diploma of Hospitality Management 
- 78 Weeks (CRICOS code: 110581C)

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management
+ Diploma of Hospitality Management
+ Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 
- 2.5 years (130 Weeks)

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 
- 78 Weeks (CRICOS code: 109622J)

- 2 years (104 Weeks)

- 2 years (104 Weeks)

- 104 Weeks (CRICOS code:110582B) 

Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 

$800
($100*8)

$1,900
 

$1,700

($2,250*8)

($3,300*6)

($2,300*6)

($2,300*8)

($3,250*6 + $1,750*2)

($3,250*6 + $1,750*4)

($1,625*8)

($2,800*6)

($1,900*6)

($1,625*8)

($2,500*6 + $1,500*2)

($2,500*6 + $1,500*4)

($100*6)

($100*8)

(Cert IV : $1,500*1
Dip : $100*2)

(CertIV : $1,500*1
Dip & Adv.Dip : $100*4)

SIT40521

SIT50422

SIT60322

$18,000

$19,800

$13,800

$23,000

$26,500

$18,400

$18,000

$21,000

$13,000

$16,800

$11,400

$13,000

$600

$800

$1,500

Lecture Building : 48-50 Oxford St, Darlinghurst 2010 | Training Kitchen : 91-93 Riley St, Darlinghurst 2010
Phone: +612 7226 2000 Email: info@kings.nsw.edu.au Website: www.kings.nsw.edu.au
ABN: 64 612 194 813 RTO Code: 45369 CRICOS Code: 03994F

• Enrollment Fee: $250
• Material Fee for Certificate IV in Kitchen Management includes a full tool kit and uniform (chef jacket, neckerchief, trousers, hat, apron, and safety shoes).
• Limited time offer - enroll by 30 June 2026. Original tuition applies after the promotion ends.

*Promotion valid from 1 April to 30 June 2026. Subject to change without prior notice.*



COOKERY

FOOD & BEVERAGGEE

COURSE CODE & NAME

TERM1 TERM2

TUITION FEE

TUITION FEE

TERM3

TUITION FEE

PROMOTION FEE
(OFFSHORE)

PROMOTION FEE
(OFFSHORE)

TERM4

MATERIAL FEE

INTAKE

 

COURSE 

2026

2027

DATES

 

INFORMATION

04 January 

05 January 

05 April 

06 April 

05 July 

06 July 05 October 

04 October

KING'S OFFSHORE
TUITION PROMOTION2026

King’s School of Culinary Arts

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management +
Diploma of Hospitality Management
 

Diploma of Hospitality Management +
Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management
 

Diploma of Hospitality Management 
- 78 Weeks (CRICOS code: 110581C)

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management
+ Diploma of Hospitality Management
+ Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 
- 2.5 years (130 Weeks)

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 
- 78 Weeks (CRICOS code: 109622J)

- 2 years (104 Weeks)

- 2 years (104 Weeks)

- 104 Weeks (CRICOS code:110582B) 

Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 

MATERIAL FEE

MATERIAL FEE

SIT40521

SIT50422

SIT60322

$18,000
($2,250*8)

$23,000
 

$26,500
 

$21,000
 

$24,000
 

$15,000
 

$19,800
($3,300*6)

$13,800
($2,300*6)

$18,400
($2,300*8)

$600

$800

$1,500

($3,250*6 + $1,750*2)

($3,250*6 + $1,750*4)

($3,000*6 + $1,500*2)

($2,000*6 + $1,500*2)

($3,000*6 + $1,500*4)

($100*6)

($100*8)

($100*8)

(Cert IV : $1,500*1
Dip : $100*2)

(Cert IV : $1,500*1
Dip & Adv.Dip : $100*4)

Lecture Building : 48-50 Oxford St, Darlinghurst 2010 | Training Kitchen : 91-93 Riley St, Darlinghurst 2010
Phone: +612 7226 2000 Email: info@kings.nsw.edu.au Website: www.kings.nsw.edu.au
ABN: 64 612 194 813 RTO Code: 45369 CRICOS Code: 03994F

• Enrollment Fee: $250
• Material Fee for Certificate IV in Kitchen Management includes a full tool kit and uniform (chef jacket, neckerchief, trousers, hat, apron, and safety shoes).
• Limited time offer - enroll by 30 June 2026. Original tuition applies after the promotion ends.

$800

$1,700

$1,900

*Promotion valid from 1 April to 30 June 2026. Subject to change without prior notice.*
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